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1 0 1 Grzegorzewski Adam S KJ Sielanka Warka 2090 21

2 0 2 Wechta Maksymilian S KJ Wechta Rosnówko 1725 95

3 0 3 Kubiak Dawid S KJ Sielanka Warka 1605 22

4 1 5 Wacławik Marek S KJ HEAA Turek 1527 0

5 -1 4 Skrzyczyński Jarosław S KJ Agro-Handel Śrem 1472 0

6 0 6 Kaźmierczak Michał S RC Riding Center Sosnowice 1469 0

7 0 7 Miśkiewicz Tomasz S LKS Nadwiślanin Kwidzyn 1251 0

8 0 8 Skiba Dawid S KJ Agro-Handel Śrem 1203 9

9 0 9 Konopacki Przemysław S KS Adamus Equestrian 1131 22

10 0 10 Kiecoń Mściwoj S KS Adamus Equestrian 951 19

11 0 11 Lewicki Marek S KJ Czahary Pogorzelica 941 0

12 0 12 Ziębicki Michał S KJK Szary Michałowice 912 0

13 0 13 Kierznowska Aleksandra (2003) MJ KJ Kietlów 893 0

14 0 14 Opłatek Andrzej S KJ HEAA Turek 826 52

15 0 15 Tyszko Michał S TKJ Garbówek 765 0

16 0 16 Ludwiczak Krzysztof S Stajnia Ludwiczak 741 0

17 0 17 Orschel Cassandra S BPK 579 16

18 2 20 Ostręga Damian S KS Jumping Team Wiercany 565 10

19 0 19 Strzałkowski Antoni S KJ Strzała Krubiczew 551 0

20 -2 18 Nicpoń Adam S JKS Barłomino 534 8

21 0 21 Kuhlmann Anna Maria (GER) S KS Adamus Equestrian 525 0

22 0 22 Sydow Natalia (2005) MJ KS Sydow Riding Team 510 0

23 0 23 Maruszak Lena (2003) MJ KS AZS UWM Olsztyn 470 0

24 2 26 Zagor Jacek S LKS Nadwiślanin Kwidzyn 421 0

25 2 27 Skrzyczyński Patryk (2007) J Stajnia Sportowa Skrzyczyńscy 420 3

26 -1 25 Vinckier Jan (BEL) S JKS Melloni Horses 418 0

27 1 28 Rajtar-Wojciechowska Klaudia S KJ Avanti Opole 405 19

28 -4 24 Polowczyk Hubert S KS Cortina Kaczenice 382 26

29 6 35 Ciszek-Lewicka Małgorzata S KJ Czahary Pogorzelica 363 0

30 0 30 Tybulczuk Tamara (2004) MJ TKJ Garbówek 351 0

31 -2 29 Suska Juliana (2003) MJ KS Euro Holding Warszawa 347 0

32 -1 31 Ganowska Julia (2008) J BPK 342 6

33 -1 32 Troszczyński Łukasz S KS Idmar 330 0

34 -1 33 Tyszko Mateusz S TKJ Garbówek 326 0

35 -1 34 Dahlke Wojciech S KJ Sokół Damaslawek 314 0

36 0 36 Psiuk Grzegorz S SJT Gdańsk 304 20

37 0 37 Biegalska Iga (2006) J JKS Barłomino 302 39

38 1 39 Szurman Mikołaj (2006) J RC Riding Center Sosnowice 277 0

39 -1 38 Kobiernik Daria S KS Kobiernik Team 263 0

40 2 42 Wojcianiec Wojciech S KS Cortina Kaczenice 251 0

41 0 41 Idkowiak Nikola (2003) MJ KS Idmar 246 0

nr 12/2024 za okres od 01.01.2024 do 31.12.2024 (liczy się data rozpoczęcia zawodów)*

sporządzony dnia 6.01.2025
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42 1 43 Sówka Nell (2008) J Stajnia Ludwiczak 238 0

43 3 46 Słodczyk Dominik S KJ Zbrosławice 231 0

44 0 44 Handzlik Maciej (2005) MJ KJK Szary Michałowice 225 0

45 0 45 Nowak Grzegorz S FKJK Zatoka 224 0

46 1 47 Siwicka Anna (2006) J JKS Karolina 212 0

47 2 49 Dąbrowska Zuzanna (2008) J KJ Podkowa Gruszczyn 211 0

48 -8 40 Głoskowski Andrzej S KJ Infernal Team 210 0

49 1 50 Barański Mikołaj (2003) MJ TKJ Garbówek 200 0

50 -3 47 Polikowski Jacek S JKS Agro-Pol 198 0

51 0 51 Chrzanowski Jan S BPK 194 0

52 0 52 Ostrowska Adrianna S SJ Napoleońska Zagroda 191 0

52 0 52 Siarkiewicz Klaudia S KS Verso La Natura 191 0

54 4 58 Skrzyczyński Filip (2007) J Stajnia Sportowa Skrzyczyńscy 190 0

54 0 54 Wilska-Czarnecka Weronika S Sopocki KJ 190 29

56 -2 54 Parkitny Maximilian (2003) MJ KJ Maximus Kowary 187 0

57 -1 56 Koziarowski Jarosław S WLKS Krakus Kraków 184 3

58 5 63 Daszczyk Kinga S KJ Jantar Stryków 172 0

59 -1 58 Szczepanik Ewelina S KJ Vertus Łódź 168 0

60 1 61 Piksa Magdalena S Vanto Jumping Team Katowice 166 2

61 -1 60 Cebulak Agnieszka S KS Jumping Team Wiercany 163 0

62 0 62 Jannasz Wiktoria (2005) MJ KJ ViART Kampinos 158 0

63 1 64 Michalak Zofia (2005) MJ KS Garo Zaborów 147 0

64 1 65 Wesoły Marcin S Stajnia Ludwiczak 145 0

65 -8 57 Palmowska Natalia S KJ Lotar Biskupiec 143 6

66 1 67 Macieszczak Ewa (2007) J KJ Infernal Team 135 0

67 3 70 Pietrzak Daria (2006) J KS Adamus Equestrian 133 0

68 3 71 Pieniaszek Dominik S KJ Grek Sp. z o. o. Starogard Gdański 132 0

69 -3 66 Padalak Maria (2006) J Sopocki KJ 131 0

70 2 72 Szmytkowski Piotr S KS Szmytkowski Jumping Team 128 0

71 6 77 Tuliszkiewicz Olga (2006) J KJ Sokół Damaslawek 127 7

72 1 73 Boćkowska Nadia (2008) J KJ Furia Boćkowscy 125 3

73 5 78 Golicka Zuzanna S JKS Barłomino 124 0

74 0 74 Pietrzak Emilia (2003) MJ KSK Volmar Smarachowice Wielkie 120 0

75 -6 69 Bętkowski Marcin S JKS FER Więckowice 118 0

75 0 75 Kucharska Antonina (2008) J KJ Jolly Jumper 118 0

75 0 75 Zięba Amelia (2008) J KJK Szary Michałowice 118 0

78 -11 67 Kamińska-Kumorek Magda S KJ Preria Wilkowice 113 3

79 0 79 Plewa Tomasz S KJ Leśna Wola 111 0

80 1 81 Nadolny-Zawadowicz Zuzanna S KJ Arpav 110 0

81 -2 79 Jaglarz Julia S Vanto Jumping Team Katowice 105 0

82 1 83 Nawrocka Roksana (2008) J KS Gajewniki 104 0

83 2 85 Kałuża Magdalena (2006) J Akademia Sportowa Gliwice 102 10

84 0 84 Urbańska Malwina S KJ Strzała Krubiczew 100 10

85 0 85 Bobik Jan S LKS Dragon Nowielice 99 0

86 3 89 Matelski Marcin S Stadnina Koni Olimpia 95 0

87 0 87 Mikołajczyk Eryka (2007) J KS Agro-Partner 94 0

88 -6 82 Krzyżosiak Jakub S KS Small Cherry 92 0

89 -2 87 Jurkowski Paweł S BPK 91 0

90 0 90 Kaczmarek Mikołaj MJ KS Jumping Events Poznań 90 0

91 1 92 Rozynek Martin S KJ Profil Piła 85 0

92 1 93 Piszczek Marta (2008) J KJ Okoły 83 0
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93 1 94 Lewandowski Aleksander (2003) MJ KS Adamus Equestrian 77 0

94 1 95 Minkiewicz Weronika S KU AZS UW 76 0

95 1 96 Szmytka Michalina S KJ Arpav 75 24

96 1 97 Tomaszewski Beniamin S Sopocki KJ 74 0

97 1 98 Piksa Łukasz S KS Verso La Natura 68 0

98 -7 91 Olszewska Agnieszka S KJ Osadkowski Jakubowice 66 0

99 9 108 Pellowska Paulina (2008) J Sopocki KJ 65 0

100 0 100 Ostrowska Oliwia (2006) J SJ Napoleońska Zagroda 64 0

100 0 100 Szlachta Sławomir S JKS Pogórze Glinik Zaborowski 64 0

102 -3 99 Brzóska Łukasz S KJ Brzóska Sport Horses 63 0

102 1 103 Nieużyła Leszek S BPK 63 4

104 1 105 Leśniak Krzysztof S WLKS Krakus Kraków 60 0

104 1 105 Urbańska Natalia (2007) J SJ Napoleońska Zagroda 60 3

106 -2 104 Gramza Leszek S Rodan Club 59 0

106 -6 100 Skrobacz Olga (2003) MJ WLKS Krakus Kraków 59 3

106 1 107 Tsapin Artiem (2005) MJ KJ Łąck 59 0

109 -1 108 Hestkowski Robert S JKS U Robsonów 58 7

109 -1 108 Morsztyn Piotr S KJ Kietlów 58 0

111 5 116 Grzelczyk Kamil S KJ Agri 57 0

112 12 124 Klein Olaf S KS Sydow Riding Team 56 0

112 -1 111 Sołtysiak Milena (2007) J LUKS Nysa Gubin 56 0

114 -2 112 Chojnowski Mateusz S KJ Equireno Zaklików 54 0

115 -2 113 Domagała Oliwia (2007) J OSK Michalscy Trzebnica 53 0

115 -1 114 Kosińska Weronika (2005) MJ SKJ Tradycja Siedlnica 53 0

117 -3 114 Charadnik Vitali S KJ Jan Kosicki 52 0

118 -1 117 Tobiszewska Katarzyna S KJ Bonanza Koneck 50 0

119 -1 118 Zalewski Radosław S KS Sentio Equestrian 49 0

120 0 120 Faber Grzegorz S KJK Fabrex Stanisław Dolny 48 0

120 0 120 Ornat Albert S KJK Szary Michałowice 48 0

120 0 120 Wilczewski Robert S SKJ Beckersport 48 0

123 0 123 Rosicka-Tyszko Joanna S TKJ Garbówek 47 0

124 -6 118 Osieka Hanna S Kraju Jumping Team 46 0

125 0 125 Pasik Monika S LKJ Gałkowo 45 0

126 0 126 Jasiński Tomasz S KSJ Zagozd 44 0

127 1 128 Uchwat Sławomir S JKS Pogórze Glinik Zaborowski 43 0

128 1 129 Złocki Krzysztof S RC Riding Center Sosnowice 42 0

129 1 130 Mikhailava Maryia S KJ Profil Piła 41 0

129 -3 126 Zawadzka Eliza (2006) J Stajnia Sportowa Skrzyczyńscy 41 0

131 0 131 Adamus Bartosz S KS Adamus Equestrian 40 0

132 1 133 Mirosław Ewa S Soymax Lublin Team 39 0

132 1 133 Wypchło Aleksandra (2005) MJ KJ HEAA Turek 39 0

134 1 135 Kubiak Michał S SJT Gdańsk 38 0

134 1 135 Siejek Michał S Akademia Jeździecka Dawidy 38 0

136 1 137 Fimmel Arkadiusz S KJ Fimmel Team 36 0

136 1 137 Konieczna Róża (2004) MJ KS Equinova 36 0

136 1 137 Podgórny Jakub S KJ Czahary Pogorzelica 36 0

139 2 141 Kaźmierczak Adam S LKJ Ochaby 35 3

139 7 146 Zmorek Damian S LKJ Olimp Prudnik 35 0

141 1 142 Biskup Julia (2003) MJ KJ Sokół Damaslawek 34 0

141 1 142 Leszek-Karwańska Wiktoria S SKJ Hawajka 34 0

141 61 202 Mościcka Amelia (2003) MJ BPK 34 10
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144 -7 137 Dziuba Anna (2006) J KJ Sielanka Warka 33 0

144 0 144 Jach Oliwia (2003) MJ KJ Herkules Wapno 33 0

144 0 144 Pszowski Kevin (2008) J KJ Jumping Team Brynica 33 0

147 -1 146 Kostrzewski Maciej S KJ SK Krzywopłoty 32 0

147 -16 131 Koszucka Małgorzata S RC Riding Center Sosnowice 32 3

147 -1 146 Uchwat Marika (2005) MJ JKS Pogórze Glinik Zaborowski 32 0

150 0 150 Podgórna Angeliki S KJ Czahary Pogorzelica 31 0

151 2 153 Friedman Maja Bella (2003) MJ KJ VIART Kampinos 29 0

151 2 153 Ostrowska Julia S BPK 29 0

151 2 153 Stańczak-Szulc Kinga S KJ Stajnia Siostry Stańczak 29 0

151 2 153 Świerczyńska Tola (2008) J TKJ Garbówek 29 0

151 2 153 Wasilewski Łukasz S BPK 29 0

156 3 159 Mierzwiński Jacek S Stajnia Sportowa Skrzyczyńscy 28 0

156 3 159 Obrocka Martyna (2009) JM KJK Solka Międzyrzecze 28 0

156 3 159 Okła Krzysztof S Kielecki KJ 28 0

159 3 162 Pawlicka Dajana S KJ Agro-Handel Śrem 27 0

160 3 163 Romaniecka Nadia (2003) MJ SJT Gdańsk 26 0

161 23 184 Cebulak Aleksandra S KS Jumping Team Wiercany 25 0

161 3 164 Chruściewicz Joanna S KJ Cavallo Szczecin 25 0

161 3 164 Kosmol Alicja (2010) JM KJ Preria Wilkowice 25 0

161 -11 150 Kucharska Zuzanna (2005) MJ Rodan Club 25 0

161 3 164 Pinior Eliza S KJ Trachy Sośnicowice 25 0

166 3 169 Hudzik Jakub (2006) J KJ Atena Ostrzeszów 23 0

166 3 169 Kowalczyk Ewelina S Stowarzyszenie Ranczo Rubin 23 0

166 11 177 Miśkiewicz Anna S KJ Volta 23 0

169 -23 146 Cichecka Julia S LKJ Ostroga Opole 22 0

169 -17 152 Grzęda Klara (2007) J Warszawski KJ 22 10

169 2 171 Kufel Artur S WKJ Lublin 22 0

169 2 171 Miałszygrosz Amelia (2006) J KS Small Cherry 22 0

169 -5 164 Ojczenasz Angelika S Kujawsko-Pomorski KJ Bydgoszcz 22

174 -1 173 Gawda Kaja (2009) JM WKJ Lublin 21 1

174 -1 173 Karolak Julia (2009) JM Sopocki KJ 21 0

174 -6 168 Kubiak Jakub S KJ SO Łąck 21 0

174 -1 173 Kumorek Tomasz S KJ Preria Wilkowice 21 0

174 -1 173 Lewicki Filip S KJ Czahary Pogorzelica 21 0

179 -2 177 Boćkowska Olivia (2006) J KJ Furia Boćkowscy 20 0

179 -2 177 Łukomska Jagienka S KJ Sport Zamysłowo 20 0

179 -2 177 Stasiulewicz Wiktoria S JKS Lauden 20 0

182 0 182 Kuczerawy Zuzanna (2010) JM Platan Wroclaw 19 0

182 0 182 Malinowska Paulina S BPK 19 0

184 0 184 Kalinowski Cezary S KJ Strzała Krubiczew 18 0

184 0 184 Mróz Kacper S Warszawski KJ 18 0

184 18 202 Stasiak Anna (2004) MJ KJ Olmet-Ostsped Ostrów Wlkp. 18 0

184 0 184 Szponarska Nicole S KS Small Cherry 18 0

184 0 184 Tarasek Krzysztof S LKS Chersoń Bielin 18 0

189 0 189 Depta Amelia (2007) J Pomorska Liga Jeździecka 17 0

189 0 189 Hana Zuzanna (2007) J JKS Dako-Galant 17 0

189 0 189 Kubiak Grzegorz S KJ SO Łąck 17 0

189 0 189 Parda Julia (2007) J Polski Polo Klub 17 0

189 0 189 Szuń Katarzyna S KJ Sokół Damaslawek 17 0

189 32 221 Zawadzka Katarzyna (2010) JM SKJ Ponylandia 17 0
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195 -1 194 Chrzanowski Jan Dominik S KJ Ślęża Wrocław 16 0

195 -1 194 Kołacka Lena (2007) J Stajnia Ludwiczak 16 0

195 -1 194 Łącka Michalina (2009) JM BPK 16 0

195 -1 194 Pestka Maciej S BPK 16 16

195 -1 194 Piechota Wiktor Kajetan (2007) J SKJ Revel Stękiny 16 0

195 -1 194 Sućko Nina (2008) J KS Jumping Events Poznań 16 0

195 -1 194 Szrejder Zbigniew S JKS Rywal 16 0

195 -1 194 Tokarska Iga S KJ Bachmat Pruszowice 16 0

203 -26 177 Dahlke-Burda Agata S KJ Sokół Damaslawek 15 0

203 1 204 Mordzelewski Michał S Stajnia Podolszyn 15 7

205 -1 204 Brańka Borja Maria (2005) MJ WLKS Krakus Kraków 14 0

206 0 206 Kubik Natalia S KJ Trachy Sośnicowice 13 0

206 0 206 Kurek Jan S KS Jumping Events Poznań 13 0

206 0 206 Majka Łucja S KJ Strzała Krubiczew 13 0

206 0 206 Murdzia Seweryn S KJ Agro-Handel Śrem 13 0

206 0 206 Niewiadomski Kacper S WKJ Lublin 13 8

206 0 206 Oczki Roksana (2003) MJ Kujawsko-Pomorski KJ Bydgoszcz 13 0

206 0 206 Pawłowski Konrad S KJ Arpav 13 0

206 0 206 Rakoczy Dawid S Budzyński KJ Kłos 13 0

206 0 206 Szpańska Julia (2010) JM BPK 13 0

206 0 206 Żabowska-Żychowicz Nelly (2006) J KJ Wiktorowo 13 0

216 0 216 Szczupakowska Amelia (2006) J JKS U Robsonów 12 0

217 0 217 Gotner Bartosz (2009) JM WKJ Lublin 11 0

217 0 217 Kłapińska Laura (2005) MJ KJ Bobrowy Staw 11 0

217 0 217 Siergiej-Krysztofiak Ludmiła S JKS Salio Besiekierz Rudny 11 0

217 0 217 Wójcik Krzysztof S Kj Facimiech 11 0

221 0 221 Brzozowska Aleksandra (2009) J Kielecki KJ 10 0

221 0 221 Bule Oliwer (2003) MJ KJ Preria Wilkowice 10 0

221 0 221 Gardas Dominika S KS Sydow Riding Team 10 0

221 0 221 Gauza Bartosz S Pałucki KJ w Górkach Zagajnych 10 0

221 0 221 Gocyk Hanna (2005) MJ SKJ Profit 10 0

221 0 221 Gruszka Gabriela (2003) MJ Kielecki KJ 10 0

221 0 221 Jończyk Łukasz S LKS Nadwiślanin Kwidzyn 10 0

221 0 221 Kalinowski Piotr S KJ Arpav 10 0

221 0 221 Kazlou Siarhei S KJ Profil Piła 10 0

221 0 221 Kierznowska Jagoda (2007) J KJ Sokół Damaslawek 10 0

221 0 221 Kowalski Kamil (2004) MJ LKS Nadwiślanin Kwidzyn 10 0

221 0 221 Niziołek Zuzanna (2006) J Sopocki KJ 10 0

221 0 221 Stasiak Agata (2009) JM KJ Stajnia Bukowiec 10 0

221 0 221 Weremczuk Szymon S WKJ Lublin 10 0

235 1 236 Bolko Aleksandra S BPK 9 0

235 1 236 Jabłońska Julia (2005) MJ KS Verso La Natura 9 0

235 -82 153 Januszewska Zuzanna S KS Small Cherry 9 0

235 1 236 Kluska Natalia (2005) MJ KJ Preria Wilkowice 9 0

235 1 236 Koza Łukasz S KJ Trachy Sośnicowice 9 0

235 1 236 Piątkowski Stanisław S KJ Strzała Krubiczew 9 0

235 1 236 Sitowska Iwona S Racocki KJ 9 0

242 0 242 Czernik Natalia S KS Verso La Natura 8 0

242 0 242 Jendrośka Adrianna S KJ Partynice 8 0

242 0 242 Kierznowski Hubert S KJ Kietlów 8 0

242 0 242 Kwiatkowska Ewa (2008) J JKS Salio Besiekierz Rudny 8 1



Nr 

12/24

Nr 

11/24
Zawodnik Klub Suma

Ubywa w 

kolejnym 

zestawieniu

242 0 242 Laskowski Julian (2009) JM Warszawski KJ 8 0

242 0 242 Łopatka Katarzyna S Kj Facimiech 8 0

242 0 242 Pasek Dawid S JKS Melloni Horses 8 0

242 0 242 Sodel Maciej (2007) J KJ Trachy Sośnicowice 8 0

242 Tejchman-Konarzewska Joanna (2004)MJ Sopocki KJ 8 0

242 0 242 Tomaszewska Paulina S JKS U Robsonów 8 8

252 -1 251 Becker Zuzanna J Akademia Jazdy Konnej MJ Pępowo 7 0

252 -1 251 Chojowska Iga (2010) JM BPK 7 0

252 -1 251 Chrzanowski Karol (2003) MJ KJ Ślęża Wrocław 7 0

252 -1 251 Gozdek Krzysztof S KS Adamietz 7 0

252 -1 251 Jarecki Jakub S Akademia Jazdy Konnej MJ Pępowo 7 0

252 -1 251 Krajewski Rafał S Kraju Jumping Team 7 0

252 -1 251 Malepszy Matylda (2003) MJ KJ Agro-Handel Śrem 7 0

252 -1 251 Malesa Alicja (2010) JM KJ Strzała Krubiczew 7 0

252 -1 251 Pawłowska Olga (2006) J KJ Leśna Wola 7 0

252 -1 251 Peszek Julia 2006) J SKJ Beckersport 7 0

252 -1 251 Poręba Jarosław S KJ Maximus Kowary 7 0

252 -1 251 Skotarczak Nel (2009) J KJ Agro-Handel Śrem 7 0

252 -1 251 Surówka Alicja (2007) JM KJ Trachy Sośnicowice 7 0

252 -1 251 Synoradzka Zofia (2003) MJ KJ Arpav 7 0

252 -1 251 Śniegucki Ksawery S JKS Jaroszówka 7 0

252 -1 251 Tomaszewski Stanisław (2008) J SKJ Besthorses Robercin 7 0

252 -1 251 Wójcik Renata S KJ Dilmar 7 0

269 0 269 Antoniewska Wiktoria (2005) MJ KJ Cavallo Szczecin 6 0

269 0 269 Czerska Aleksandra S KJ Bonin 6 0

269 0 269 Gałczyński Tomasz S OSK Michalscy Trzebnica 6 0

269 0 269 Godoś Karolina S KJ Royal Opole 6 0

269 0 269 Szary Ziębicka Anna S KJK Szary Michałowice 6 0

274 1 275 Adach Miłosz S KJ Arpav 5 0

274 1 275 Drewka Viktoria (2004) MJ Kujawsko-Pomorski KJ Bydgoszcz 5 0

274 1 275 Gumuła Natalia S KS Jumping Team Wiercany 5 0

274 1 275 Kalicki Przemysław S BPK 5 0

274 1 275 Kluczek Wojciech S KJ G-Ride Team 5 0

274 1 275 Sobótka Maciej S JKS Balotade 5 0

274 1 275 Vinckier Izabela S JKS Melloni Horses 5 0

274 1 275 Zawadzka Zofia (2007) J Warszawski KJ 5 0

282 1 283 Kaźmierska Wiktoria (2009) JM TKJ Garbówek 4 0

282 1 283 Larkowski Wiktor S LKJ Moszna 4 0

282 1 283 Lewinson Julia S KJ Legia Kozielska Warszawa 4 0

282 26 308 Ptaszyńska Julia (2005) MJ KJ Plejada 4 0

282 1 283 Sanokowska Kaja S Kj Facimiech 4 0

282 1 283 Szynkolewska Agnieszka S KJ Trachy Sośnicowice 4 0

288 0 288 Dąbrowska Magdalena (2003) MJ KS AZS UWM Olsztyn 3 0

288 0 288 Dorynek Jakub S KJ Kalumet Boszkowo 3 0

288 0 288 Endraszka Paulina S Fundacja Sportu Sucin 3 0

288 0 288 Gębicki Piotr S KJ G-Ride Team 3 0

288 0 288 Kucias Angelika S KJ Zbrosławice 3 0

288 0 288 Lusina-Gołaś Aleksandra KJ Bonin 3 0

288 0 288 Milczarek Nina S KJ Stajnia Quando Jeżów 3 0

288 0 288 Radwańska Julia S JKS Equi Verso 3 0

288 0 288 Respondek Monika S KJ Zbrosławice 3 0
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288 0 288 Sitek Alina S JKS Pogórze Glinik Zaborowski 3 0

288 0 288 Sobocka Aleksandra S KJ Agro-Handel Śrem 3 0

288 0 288 Soforek Marcel (2010) JM KS Sydow Riding Team 3 0

288 0 288 Stasiak Szymon S KJ Olmet-Ostsped Ostrów Wlkp. 3 0

288 0 288 Stopa Maciej S KJ Impuls 3 0

302 1 303 Chentkowski Tomasz S KJ Welt Opypy 2 0

302 1 303 Ciba Gloria S KJ Sielanka Warka 2 0

302 1 303 Dyżewska Ewa S Sopocki KJ 2 0

302 1 303 Pupiałło Marianna (2008) J KJ Bracia Romanowscy 2 2

302 1 303 Zakrzewski Michał S KJ Derby Budzistowo 2 0

307 1 308 Arstiom Piroh S SKJ Red Team 1 0

307 1 308 Ćwik Magdalena S Pałucki KJ w Górkach Zagajnych 1 0

307 1 308 Fabińska Janina (2009) JM KJ Legia Kozielska Warszawa 1 0

307 1 308 Gola Helena (2010) JM KJ Podkowa Gruszczyn 1 0

307 1 308 Jurkowska Zuzanna (2004) MJ Pomorska Liga Jeździecka 1 0

307 1 308 Kaszyńska Aleksandra (2006) J Stajnia Podolszyn 1 0

307 1 308 Kozłowska Aleksandra S JKS Barłomino 1 0

307 1 308 Kruś Martyna (2007) J JKS FER Więckowice 1 0

307 -19 288 Mrugała Wiktoria S LUKS Nysa Gubin 1 0

307 1 308 Orłowska Marta S Sopocki KJ 1 0

307 1 308 Sadowska Jacqueline (2008) J KJ J.J. Darboven 1 0

307 1 308 Szuber Beata S KJ Bachmat Pruszowice 1 0

307 1 308 Wrzosek Wiktoria S BPK 1 0

ranking dla PZJ przygotowany przez Tarant Events

e-mail kontaktowy: tarantevents@gmail.com


